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Name

BOCASA PARADEE

CHAWTON PETER PAN

CHAWTON SONATA

CUSHENDALL DIANNA

CUSHENDALL JASMINE

CUSHENDALL WENDY

CYMREIG CAMBRIA

CYMREIG CHARM

CYMREIG CHRISTINA

CYMREIG COPPEILIA

CYMREIG LARA

CYMREIG LLANIDAN

CYMREIG RABAUL

CYMREIG RAMBLER

CYMREIG RICARDO

CYMREIG ROWAN

CYMREIG RUSTLER

CYMREIG SAFFRON

CYMREIG SAPPHIRE

CYMREIG SPINNAKER

EVERMORE STAR DUST

GLADBROOK PENZANCE

HALDON GINGERNUT

HALDON HUMPHREY

HALDON RASCAL

KAKAHU CINNAMON

KAKAHU DAZZLE

KAKAHU HAWKINS

KAKAHU TABASCO

LIVINGSTON ARDAM

LIVINGSTON DAISY

LIVINGSTON DILL

LIVINGSTON FELICITY

LIVINGSTON HEATHER

LIVINGSTON KAHAHU

LIVINGSTON KAHAHU CLARY

LIVINGSTON KAKAHU BILBERRY OF

LIVINGSTON LIBERTY

LIVINGSTON MING

LIVINGSTON PENNY ROYAL

LIVINGSTON REGGAE

Equine Registry

DoB
1979
1980
1995
1981
1981
1981
1974
1979
1974
1978
1974
1976
1976
1977
1978
1975
1974
1977
1978
1979
1977
1987
Not Recorded
01-Aug-1986
01-Aug-1985
02-Nov-1987
1979
1980
1980
1982
1985
01-Aug-1991
1986
1986
1985
27-Sep-1992
1993
01-Aug-1987
1989
1984

1984

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg
414
G1143
1323
WPB 1160
WPB 1161
WPB 1163
152
418
237
334
153
G1042
G1061
G1063
G1080
G1060
84
269
313
419
G1088
930
G1705
G1280
G1301
931
436
G1175
G1176
218
804
G1418
875
874
873
G1553
G1633
G1334
1025
761

762

Dam

BOCASA AZURE DEE

CHAWTON PUR

CHAWTON SONNET

CUSHENDALL SARAH

CUSHENDALL GOLDEN FOLLY

CUSHENDALL ABIGAIL
TWYFORD CORONA
TWYFORD CORONA
TWYFORD CORONA
CYMREIG CAMILLE
TWYFORD CORONA
CYMREIG CAMILLE
CYMREIG CEREDYN
CYMREIG CEREDYN
CYMREIG CEREDYN
CYMREIG CEREDYN
CYMREIG CEREDYN
CRICK CRISIANT
CRICK CRISIANT
CRICK CRISIANT
KURIHEKA STAR TURN
KURIHEKA PANDORA
MYND NEREID (Imp)
MYND NEREID (Imp)
MYND NEREID (Imp)
KAKAHU CLOVE
KAKAHU NUTMEG
KAKAHU NUTMEG
KAKAHU CLOVE
KAKAHU NUTMEG
KAKAHU NUTMEG
KAKAHU CLOVE
KAKAHU NUTMEG
KAKAHU SUNFLOWER
KAKAHU CLOVE
KAKAHU CLOVE
KAKAHU CLOVE
GLENDALE MIRACLE
GLENDALE MIRACLE
KAKAHU SUNFLOWER

CUI ROSEMARY (Imp)
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PENDOCK PIRATE (Imp) (1969)

Damsire

CHAWTON FALCON

KIRBY CANE SCHOLAR (IMP)
KURIHEKA LILT

CHAWTON PENMAEN-MAWR

CHAWTON PENMAEN-MAWR
CLAN DUBAIL

CLAN DUBAIL

CLAN DUBAIL

COED COCH SERAPH
CLAN DUBAIL

COED COCH SERAPH
COED COCH SERAPH
COED COCH SERAPH
COED COCH SERAPH
COED COCH SERAPH
COED COCH SERAPH
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
KIRBY CANE GAUNTLET
KIRBY CANE GAUNTLET
KIRBY CANE GAUNTLET
CHIRK CROGAN
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
CHIRK CROGAN
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
CHIRK CROGAN
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
COED COCH HARN (IMP)
CHIRK CROGAN

CHIRK CROGAN

CHIRK CROGAN
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
COED COCH HARN (IMP)

FAYRE PLAYMATE
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Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispealgand PENDOCK PIRATE (Imp) (1969)

Name DoB Sex Reg Dam Damsire

LIVINGSTON SEAGULL 01-Aug-1984 | Gelding G1281 KAKAHU NUTMEG FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
LIVINGSTON SWEET BRIAR 1985 Mare 803 KAKAHU SUNFLOWER COED COCH HARN (IMP)
LIVINGSTON ZEPPLIN 01-Aug-1983| Gelding G1251 KAKAHU NUTMEG FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
MURFRE MARINER 1980 | Gelding G1213 BOCASA AZURE DEE CHAWTON FALCON
TRUMPINTON CRESCENT Not Recorded Mare WPB 336 | FORLI CLEOPATRA CAIRO

WILLOW LODGE MERMAID 1979 | Mare 511 CHAWTON PRETENCE TWYFORD MARQUIS
WILLOW LODGE MIRANDA 1979 | Mare 510 WILLOW LODGE SILVER DUST FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
WILLOW LODGE SOLATAIRE Not Recorded Mare WPB 545 | WILLOW LODGE CINDY FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
WYCHWOOD 1986 Mare WPB 1399 | HIGH TEA

WYVERN NISHA 1993 Mare 1218 MYND NEREID (Imp) KIRBY CANE GAUNTLET
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